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GRUPPO ATLETICA MOGGESE ERMOLLI asd

460
450
440
430
420
410
400
390
380
370
360
350
340
330
320
310
300
290
280

Braide

Quota [m]
PARTENZA
P.zza Uffici

0 250 500 750

Strada Plans

JUN M + PRO F-ASS F-SEN F (tutte)-SEN M60+
(Lancio+1 giro blu)

Prati Travasans
Ponte Rio Travasans

Sentiero 420

Borgo Travasans
Bivio Plan di Riu

Ponte Pilastri
Plan di Riu
Maneggio

Strade dai Fréris

Bivio Rute
Casa Turchetto
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Lunghezza [m]

3250

Dislivello: 255m
Lunghezza: 4515m

Sére Clap

Sot Fontane
Via Fontana

3500 3750 4000 4250 4500




